THE DATASHEET OF
ICP-10101
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
 ICP-10100, ICP-10101, ICP-10110, ICP-10111
High Accuracy, Low Power, Waterproof Barometric Pressure
and Temperature Sensor IC
InvenSense reserves the right to change the detail
specifications as may be required to permit

Document Number: DS-000186 Page 31 of 34
Revision: 1.2
9 ORDERING GUIDE
PART TEMP RANGE PACKAGE BODY PACKAGE LID QUANTITY PACKAGING
ICP-10100† −40°C to +85°C 2x2x0.72mm LGA-10L 3-Hole: 1.5m Waterproof 10,000 13” Tape and Reel
ICP-10101† −40°C to +85°C 2x2x0.72mm LGA-10L 1-Hole 10,000 13” Tape and Reel
ICP-10110† −40°C to +85°C 2x2.5x0.92mm LGA-8L 3-Hole: 1.5m Waterproof 10,000 13” Tape and Reel
ICP-10111† −40°C to +85°C 2x2.5x0.92mm LGA-8L 1-Hole 10,000 13” Tape and Reel
†Denotes RoHS and Green-Compliant Package
 ICP-10100, ICP-10101, ICP-10110, ICP-10111
Document Number: DS-000186 Page 32 of 34
Revision: 1.2